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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

 

SL. NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION CONTACT NO. EMAIL ID 

 
1 Mr. Pratik Sarkar Asst. Prof. & HOD, Incharge 9933707122 pratiksarkar123@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Arvind Kumar Asst. Prof. 8969003325 kumar.arvind010@gmail.com 

3 Mr. Arindam Mondal Asst. Prof. 7430915750 arirox007@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Sayak Sarkar Asst. Prof. 8777635139 sayaksarkar30@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Ashadul Munsi Asst. Prof. 9609577812 munsi.ashadul@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Asmita Poddar Asst. Prof. 8981594501 poddar.asmita89@gmail.com 

7 Mr. Chandan Biswas. Asst. Prof. 7845515017 chandan.biswas777@gmail.com 

8 Mr. Sujay Kumar Dolai Asst. Prof. 8240272782 dolaisujay@gmail.com 

9 Mr. Aritra Dey Asst. Prof. 8981661734 aritradey94@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Sushovan Roy Asst. Prof. 8250595440 sushovanroy470@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Surojit Sarkar Asst. Prof. 9477457409 surojit.sarkar23@gmail.com 
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